10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Executive Director
Fisheries Biologist

Senior Conservation Program
Manager

Land Manager

Forester

Business Manager
Watershed Coordinator
Soils Program Manager
Project Manager

Project Assistant
Assistant Project Manager
Project Specialist

Program Coordinator
Director

Director

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Mendocino County Resource
Conservation District

Mendocino County Resource
Conservation District

Mendocino County Resource
Conservation District

Mendocino County Resource
Conservation District

Mendocino County Resource
Conservation District

Mendocino County Resource
Conservation District

Mendocino County Resource
Conservation District

Mendocino County Resource
Conservation District

Mendocino County Resource
Conservation District

Mendocino County Resource
Conservation District

Mendocino County Resource
Conservation District

Mendocino County Resource
Conservation District

Mendocino County Resource
Conservation District

Mendocino County Resource
Conservation District

Mendocino County Resource
Conservation District

Mendocino County Resource
Conservation District

Mendocino County Resource
Conservation District

Department

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Total Wages

$95,700

$88,642

$87,901

$85,174

$78,915

$69,144

$68,344

$59,398

$58,363

$57,665

$54,080

$41,633

$882

$0

$0

$0

$0



