	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Executive Director		Mendocino County Resource Conservation District	Administrative	\$95,700
2.	Fisheries Biologist		Mendocino County Resource Conservation District	Administrative	\$88,642
3.	Senior Conservation Program Manager		Mendocino County Resource Conservation District	Administrative	\$87,901
4.	Land Manager		Mendocino County Resource Conservation District	Administrative	\$85,174
5.	Forester		Mendocino County Resource Conservation District	Administrative	\$78,915
6.	Business Manager		Mendocino County Resource Conservation District	Administrative	\$69,144
7.	Watershed Coordinator		Mendocino County Resource Conservation District	Administrative	\$68,344
8.	Soils Program Manager		Mendocino County Resource Conservation District	Administrative	\$59,398
9.	Project Manager		Mendocino County Resource Conservation District	Administrative	\$58,363
10.	Project Assistant		Mendocino County Resource Conservation District	Administrative	\$57,665
11.	Assistant Project Manager		Mendocino County Resource Conservation District	Administrative	\$54,080
12.	Project Specialist		Mendocino County Resource Conservation District	Administrative	\$41,633
13.	Program Coordinator		Mendocino County Resource Conservation District	Administrative	\$882
14.	Director		Mendocino County Resource Conservation District	Governing Officer	\$0
15.	Director		Mendocino County Resource Conservation District	Governing Officer	\$0
16.	Director		Mendocino County Resource Conservation District	Governing Officer	\$0
17.	Director		Mendocino County Resource Conservation District	Governing Officer	\$0